
FL Network Manager Territory Map 

Rep Name Tel # Email Assigned Counties
Betty Gilbert (702) 525-7734 bgilbert@libertydentalplan.com Vice President Provider Relations

Lori Longerbeam (850) 815-0590 llongerbeam@libertydentalplan.com

Alachua, Bay, Bradford, Calhoun, Citrus, Columbia, Dixie, 

Escambia, Franklin, Gadsden, Gilchrist, Gulf, Hamilton, 

Hernando, Holmes, Jackson, Jefferson, Lafayette, Lake, Leon, 

Levy, Liberty, Madison, Marion, Okaloosa, Santa Rosa, Sumter, 

Suwannee, Taylor, Union, Wakulla, Walton, Washington

Allen Riggins (813) 760-3113 ariggins@libertydentalplan.com
Baker, Clay, Duval, Flagler, Nassau, Orange, Putnam, Saint 

Johns, Seminole, Volusia

Ahyniela Acosta (813) 614-2368 aacosta@libertydentalplan.com
Charlotte, DeSoto, Hardee, Hillsborough, Lee, Manatee, 

Pasco, Pinellas, Polk, Sarasota

Shelley Weiner (561) 460-8334 sweiner@libertydentalplan.com
Brevard, Broward, Glades, Hendry, Highlands, Indian River, 

Martin, Okeechobee, Osceola, Palm Beach, Saint Lucie

Mayra Cardenas (305) 767-0465 mcardenas@libertydentalplan.com Collier, Miami-Dade, Monroe




